

20.03.2020

In view of the rapid spread of Novel Coronavirus COVID-19 and advisory(s) issued by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi matter is adjourned to **08.05.2020** for further proceedings.

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03 : Dwarka Courts
Delhi/20.03.2020