

18

EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

21.08.2020

Present: Advocate Shri Dilip Kumar for DH through video conferencing.
None for LR of JD.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on training at DJA, Dwarka.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put up for the purpose fixed/further proceedings on **16.10.2020**.

**Naib Nazir
21.08.2020**