

16.10.2020

At 10:27 a.m.

Present: None for DH.
None for JD/LRs.

Be awaited.

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 16.10.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi

At 11:37 a.m.

Present: Advocate Shri Avinash Pandey along with DH.
None for JD/LRs.

Court notice be issued to LR's of Late Shyam Sunder Vohra
and their counsel for **27.11.2020.**

Announced in Video Conferencing
held through CISCO Webex
On 16.10.2020

(Tarun Yogesh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi