

15

EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

08.04.2022

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Siddharth Dhingra and Sh. A.K. Pandey,
Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.
Sh. Ankush Sharma, Ld. Counsel for JD along
with LR of JD.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer,
matter be put up for purpose already fixed/ further proceedings
on **06.05.2022**.

(Nazir)
08.04.2022