

17

EX CIVIL767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

06.05.2022

Present: Sh. Amrit Das, Id. Proxy counsel for DH alongwith
DH Sh. Sanjay Kumar Pandey in person.
Sh. Ankush Sharma, Id. Counsel for JD.
Ms. Madhu Vohra and Ms. Mahima Vohra, LRs of
JD in person.

Valuation report has been filed by the LR of JD.

Copy supplied to the DH.

Put up for further cross examination on the point of
assets inherited by the LRs from the deceased JD for **10.06.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.05.2022