

9

EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

**15.09.2023**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.**

Present:                   DH in person.  
                                  Ms. Madhu Vohra, LR no. 1 of JD no. 1 in  
                                  person.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put  
up for purpose already fixed / further proceedings on **10.11.2023**.

**(Naib Nazir)**  
**15.09.2023**