

5

EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

**10.01.2025**

Present: Sh. B.R. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.  
Sh. Ankush Sharma, Ld. Counsel for LR's of JD along  
with LR's of JD.

LR Smt. Madhu has been further cross examined and  
discharged. Cross-examination stands closed.

Put up for further proceedings on **14.02.2025**.

**(DIVYANG THAKUR)**  
**DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST**  
**DWARKA/NEW DELHI**  
**10.01.2025 (A)**