

2

EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

25.04.2025

Present: Mr. B.R. Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for DH.
Mr. Ankush Sharma, Ld. Counsel for LRs of JD along
with one LR Ms. Madhu Vohra.

Ld. Counsel for LRs of JD has sought time to file specific affidavit with respect to the bank account details in terms of the application filed by the Ld. Counsel for DH.

Let the bank details be furnished by the next date of hearing.

List for further proceedings on **30.05.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
25.04.2025 (A)