

**4 EX CIVIL 767/18**

**SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA**

10.10.2025

Present: DH in person.  
LRs of JD in person.  
Ms. Sujata Singh, Ld. Counsel for Bank of Baroda  
Bank.  
Sh. Shwet Kamal, Acting Manager, Bank of Baroda  
in person.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of the bank. Same is  
taken on record.

Statement of bank account of Ms. Garima Vohra  
filed.

At request, list this matter for further proceedings on  
**14.11.2025.**

**(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)**  
**DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA**  
**NEW DELHI/10.10.2025**