

7 EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

14.11.2025

Present: Sh. Devanand Prasad Ld. counsel for the DH
alongwith DH in person.

None for JD.

JD RW2 Ms. Mahima Vohra present.

JD RW2 Ms. Mahima Vohra further cross examined
and discharged.

List the matter for final arguments on **22.12.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.11.2025