

55 EX CIVIL 767/18

SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

27.02.2026

Present: DH in person.

Due to heavy cause list which includes mostly execution matters, no time left.

List for orders on 13.03.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/27.02.2026