

54 EX CIVIL 767/18
SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

08.04.2026

Present: None for the DH.
 Madhu Vohra JD in person.

Matter is partly dictated and the steno is on medical leave without further intimation.

List the matter for clarification on **13.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/08.04.2026