

66 EX CIVIL 767/18
SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Vs. SHYAM SUNDER VOHRA

13.05.2026

Present: DH is present in person.

Today almost 70 matters were listed including hotly contested execution petitions. No time left.

List the matter for orders on **23.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/13.05.2026